Price List (Before VAT)_Unit Cooler & Condensing Unit
 ▶ Ex Work Chau Duc Factory (VND), Ex Work Korea Factory (USD)
Main Category (Product image)
MODEL
 3Φ380V
MODEL
 1Φ220V
제품군

22
SRLPUC
(Copeland Scroll Comp.)
Hermetic Air Cooled Package
Condensing Unit for Medium Temp.
(+10~-15◦C)
SRLPUC-050MZT5O SRLPUC 5(5ph) M 34.700.000 ₫
23
SRHPUM
(Danfoss Piston Comp.)
Hermetic Air Cooled Package
Condensing Unit
Package Up blower (-10~-20◦C)
SRHPUM-050LZT5O SRHPUM 5(5ph) M 44.800.000 ₫
24 SRSPHD-050MZT5O SRSPHD-M 5 M 80.100.000 ₫
25 SRSPHD-075MZT5O SRSPHD-M 7,5 M 94.900.000 ₫
26 SRSPHD-100MZT5O SRSPHD-M 10 M 120.100.000 ₫
27 SRSPHD-150MZT5O SRSPHD-M 15 M 146.100.000 ₫
28 SRSPHD-200MZT5O SRSPHD-M 20 M 165.300.000 ₫
29 SRSPHD-250MZT5O SRSPHD-M 25 M 8.600$
30 SRSPHD-300MZT5O SRSPHD-M 30 M 9.700$
31 SRSPHD-400MZT5O SRSPHD-M 40 M 12.420$
 SUNGJIN INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD
Phone: +84,28 6258 6477
Sales Office: G2801, Manor 2, Nguyen Huu Canh, Binh Than District, HCMC, Vietnam

(Without Head Cooling FAN &
Injection)
Main Category (Product image)
MODEL
 3Φ380V
MODEL
 1Φ220V
제품군
(Category)
마력
(HP)
사양
(Spec.)
 NEW PUBLIC price JUNE 2021
33 SRSPHD-050LZT5O SRSPHD-L 5 L 84.400.000 ₫
34 SRSPHD-075LZT5O SRSPHD-L 7,5 L 96.100.000 ₫
35 SRSPHD-100LZT5O SRSPHD-L 10 L 113.900.000 ₫
36 SRSPHD-150LZT5O SRSPHD-L 15 L 144.900.000 ₫
37 SRSPHD-200LZT5O SRSPHD-L 20 L 164.700.000 ₫
38 SRSPHD-250LZT5O SRSPHD-L 25 L 8.760$
39 SRSPHD-300LZT5O SRSPHD-L 30 L 9.500$
40 SRSPHD-400LZT5O SRSPHD-L 40 L 12.430$
41 SUP-100AHEZE5 2 fans 10 A 1.570$
42 SUP-100EMEZE5 2 fans 10 M 1.710$
43 SUP-100ELEZE5 2 fans 10 L 1.917$
44 SUP-150AHEZE5 2 fans 15 A 1.720$
45 SUP-150EMEZE5 2 fans 15 M 1.869$
46 SUP-150ELEZE5 3 fans 15 L 65.400.000 ₫
47 SUP-200AHEZE5 3 fans 20 A 2.653$
 SUP-200EMEZE5 3 fans 20 M 63.400.000 ₫
49 SUP-200ELEZE5 3 fans 20 L 74.200.000 ₫
50 SUP-250AHEZE5 3 fans 25 A 2.860$
51 SUP-250EMEZE5 3 fans 25 M 72.500.000 ₫
52 SUP-250ELEZE5 3 fans 25 L 85.000.000 ₫
53 SUP-300AHEZE5 3 fans 30 A 3.280$
54 SUP-300EMEZE5 3 fans 30 M 83.000.000 ₫
55 SUP-300ELEZE5 3 fans 30 L 3.880$
56 SUP-350AHEZE5 3 fans 35 A 3.480$
57 SUP-350EMEZE5 3 fans 35 M 3.800$
58 SUP-350ELEZE5 4 fans 35 L 4.410$
59 SUP-400AHEZE5 4 fans 40 A 3.950$
60 SUP-400EMEZE5 4 fans 40 M 4.310$
61 SUP-400ELEZE5 4 fans 40 L 4.960$
62 SUP-450AHEZE5 4 fans 45 A 4.430$
63 SUP-450EMEZE5 4 fans 45 M 4.850$
64 SUP-450ELEZE5 4 fans 45 L 5.280$
65 SUP-500AHEZE5 4 fans 50 A 4.790$
66 SUP-500EMEZE5 4 fans 50 M 5.180$
SRSPHD-***L
Semi-Hermetic Air Cooled Package
Condensing Unit
(Low Temp.)